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Maytag Residential Maytag GDG382 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - REAR VIEW
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

Y052740
Y201808
204439

62739

Replaced By

Status Part Description

Nut, Lock

Converter

Screw And Fstner Assembly

Screw, No.8 X 9/16 Ctsk Note:
Screw, Inlet Duct

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Grommet, Cord Part Not Used-
Gas Models Only

Xfor Cabinet See Cabinet,
Back

LABEL, ELECTRICAL INSTR.
PART NOT USED-GAS
MODELS ONLY

Fastener, Control Panel To
Console

Clamp, Ground Wire

CORD, POWER PART NOT

Not Available USED-GAS MODELS ONLY


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-506109-residential-maytag-gdg382-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415761-maytag-62739-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409525-maytag-y201808-washer-dryer-converter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409588-maytag-204439-washer-dryer-screw-and-fstner-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408634-maytag-210932-washer-dryer-screw-no-8-x-9-16-ctsk-note-screw-inlet-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412833-maytag-211881-washer-dryer-grommet-cord-part-not-used-gas-models-only.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412954-maytag-213007-washer-dryer-xfor-cabinet-see-cabinet-back.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409598-maytag-215075-washer-dryer-fastener-control-panel-to-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412878-maytag-301548-washer-dryer-clamp-ground-wire.html
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Y303361

303846

Y304122
304594M
Y305086

305190M

305193M
305302M
Y310632
311155

Y311270
Y311423
311484

Y312184
Y312209
Y312904
Y312905
Y312951
313122

Y 313559
Y 313561
Y314137
400008

Not Available
22003781
Not Available
3369903
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
1163839
489483
112432
W10001200
Not Available
Not Available

BASE ASSY. (UPPER &
LOWER)

Screw, Ground Strap
POWER CORD-5 FT, 3 WIRE
Dishrack

Adjustable Leg And Nut

TOP COVER-HARVEST
WHEAT

CONSOLE-HARVEST WHEAT
CABINET-HARVEST WHEAT
Screw

Ground Wire And Clamp
Washer, Terminal Block
Screw 10-32 X 1/2

Nut

Strap, Grounding

Screw

Bracket, Terminal Block
COVER, TERMINAL
ACCESS COVER, BACK
Screw - Baffle To Tumbler
Screw

Screw-—NA

Foot, Rubber

Block, Terminal


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412953-maytag-22003781-washer-dryer-screw-ground-strap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415243-maytag-3369903-dryer-dishrack.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409955-maytag-y305086-washer-dryer-adjustable-leg-and-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414714-maytag-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412631-maytag-311155-washer-dryer-ground-wire-and-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412903-maytag-y311270-washer-dryer-washer-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415711-maytag-489483-washer-dryer-screw-10-32-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415933-maytag-112432-washer-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412789-maytag-y312184-washer-dryer-strap-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415928-maytag-w10001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412902-maytag-y312904-washer-dryer-bracket-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409619-maytag-313122-washer-dryer-screw-baffle-to-tumbler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412845-maytag-y313559-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412901-maytag-y313561-washer-dryer-screw-na.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409956-maytag-y314137-washer-dryer-foot-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409198-maytag-400008-washer-dryer-block-terminal.html
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